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Publication of Goods and Services Tax related data


1681. Shri Mohammed Nadimul Haque:

Will the Minister of FINANCE be pleased to state:

(a) the reasons for not releasing the GST collections data for the month of June; and

 (b) the details of data of GST collections for the month of June?


ANSWER


THE MINISTER OF STATE IN MINISTRY OF FINANCE
(SHRI PANKAJ CHAUDHARY)

(a) Data on GST collection is published on the GST website periodically.

(b) The details of gross and net Goods and Services Tax (GST) collection for the month of June,
2024 is placed in Annexure – I.


Annexure – I

Gross and Net GST collection for the month of June, 2024 (in Rs. Crore)

Particulars CGST SGST IGST Comp Cess Total

Gross GST Collection      32,627       40,715       87,310       13,160     1,73,813
Net GST Collection      29,730       37,020       74,369       12,747     1,53,867


Break-up of IGST and Comp Cess (in Rs. Crore)

 IGST Comp Cess
 Domestic Imports Total Domestic Imports Total

Gross 47,270 40,040 87,310 12,188 972 13,160
Net  42,933 31,437 74,369 11,945 803 12,747
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